IST-101 Heat Sealing Film
Sealing Temp + Dwell Times:
Temperature and Dwell Time: 175°C, 2 seconds.
Plate Types:
Polypropylene (PP), Polyethylene (PE),Polystyrene
(PS), Cyclo Olefin Copolymer (COC),Polycarbonate
(PC)
Recommended Sealing Equipment:
*Manual heat sealers
** Automated roll-fed heat sealers
*** Agilent VII Plateloc, REMP (LHS/SHS)
Ordering:
Part Number Format Presentation
IST-101-078LR** LabRoll™ 1 Roll 500M x 78 mm
IST-101-078SR** Sterile LabRoll™ 1 Roll 500M x 78 mm
IST-101-115SR*** Sterile LabRoll™ 1 Roll 350M x 115 mm
IST-101-115LR*** VII LabRoll™ 1 Roll 350M x 115 mm
IST-101-078LS* LabSheet™ 100 Sheets 125 mm × 78 mm
IST-101-078SS* LabSheet™ 100 Sheets 125 mm × 78 mm
IST-101-078TR* Trial LabRoll™ 1 Roll 5M × 78 mm
IST-101-115TR Trial LabRoll™ 1 Roll 5M × 115 mm
IST-101-078TS Trial LabSheet™ 5 Sheets 125 mm × 78 mm
ClearASeal Peel™
Product
Description
A clear film with good optical clarity and